MARYLAND PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOLS CHEERLEADING
CHEERLEADING 2023-2025 (4 Divisions)

00O NO UL B WN R

Class 2A

School County
Damascus Mtg
Westlake Cha
Northeast AA
Sparrows Point B Co
C. Milton Wright Hfd
Manchester Valley Car
Stephen Decatur Wor
Glenelg How

Score
123.8
123.1
121.05
119.6
117.4
116.9
116.4
115.85

Region
West
West

East
East
East
West
East
West



