MARYLAND PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOLS CHEERLEADING CHEERLEADING 2023-2025 (4 Divisions)

Class 2A				
	School	County	Score	Region
1	Damascus	Mtg	123.8	West
2	Westlake	Cha	123.1	West
3	Northeast	AA	121.05	East
4	Sparrows Point	В Со	119.6	East
5	C. Milton Wright	Hfd	117.4	East
6	Manchester Valley	Car	116.9	West
7	Stephen Decatur	Wor	116.4	East
8	Glenelg	How	115.85	West